
CPSIA GENERAL CONFORMITY CERTIFICATION

Series: green start puzzles

Title: DEEP BLUE SEA

ISBN-13: 9781584769323

Print Code: 9

Purchase Order #: 13512

Shipment Date: 8/21/2016

Product Conforms to:

Factory Location:

3rd Party Testing Lab:

Date of 3rd Party Testing:

Product Standards
Tested to:

GUANGDONG PROVINCE

MODERN TESTING SERVICES (DONGGUAN) LTD.

8/23/2009

LIAOBU, DONGGUAN, 523400,  

86-769-8112 0818

ASTM F963

CPSIA Total Lead in surface coatings

CPSIA Total Lead in substrates

16 CFR 1303 - Total Lead

16 CFR 1500 Mechanical Hazards

16 CFR 1500.3 Flammability of Solids

ASTM F963

CPSIA Total Lead in surface coatings

CPSIA Total Lead in substrates

16 CFR 1303 - Total Lead

16 CFR 1500 Mechanical Hazards

16 CFR 1500.3 Flammability of Solids

8/23/2009

8/23/2009

8/23/2009

8/23/2009

8/23/2009

8/23/2009

Report Number:

innovative USA, Inc.* 50 Washington St., Suite 201 * Norwalk, CT 06854 * 203-838-6400
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